
Annex 2 
Y2 CREW 

PROPOSED PROGRAMME FOR SUMMER 2014 
 
 
 
 
Trips, Courses & Activity Days 
 
Week 1 
 
Monday 28 July  Bowling & Ice Skating 
Wednesday 30 July  Hadlow Activity Day 
Thursday 31 July  Chatham Ski Centre 
Friday 1 August Youth Drop in Session at the Tonbridge Hub 
 
Week 2 
 
Monday 4 August  Laser Quest & Fish & Chip Lunch 
Wednesday 6 August London Dungeon / London Sea Life 
Thursday 7 August Tonbridge Activity Day 
Friday 8 August Youth Drop in Session at the Tonbridge Hub 
 
Week 3 
 
Monday 11 August Bowles Centre (skiing , rock climbing, rope courses) 
Wednesday 13 August Get Safe For Summer (Water wise Course) 
Thursday 14 August Wetside – Bewl Water 
Friday 15 August Youth Drop in Session at the Tonbridge Hub 
 
Week 4 
 
Wednesday 20 August   Bore Place, Chiddingstone (Grow, Cook & Eat) 
Thursday 21 August Hairspray (summer youth production) 
Friday 22 August Thorpe Park 
 
 


